
Friday, July 16

1ZB- eee
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 am. News from
London
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 Morning Reflectiors10. 0 Tena and Tim
10.156 The Lawrence Family10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.156 & 1.15 p.m. News fromLondon :a Home Service session3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Headline News followed bythe Health and Beauty ses-
sion, including "Questions andAnswers" (Marina and Dr. Guy
Chapman)6. 0 Moily and Her LittleFriends
6.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry-makers
News from London
Classical Cameo
The Money MachinThe Last of the Hill BilliesTalking Drums
News from America
Easy Acesae hi a, Empress ofsg
OR Old Shades

|Women of Courage
Sports session (Bill Mere-ditth)

10.15 Jubilee (a U.S. War De-
partment programme)11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

27ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 845a.m. News from
London
8. 0 Aunt Daisy.
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. O Reserved
10.a.Peng gt: Empress of
10.30 "Ma Perkins (first broad-ast)
410. Big Sister11. 0 Musical programme11.30 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. ews fromLondon‘2.0 In Rhythmic Tempo2.30 Home Service session
(Mary Anne)3.0 For Ever Young4.30 Headline News, followed by
(to Health and Beauty sessionso"Qhildren's session (Lady
Gay)6.1 News from London
6.30 You Can’t Do Businesswith Hitler!
7.15 The Money Machin7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
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Flay Drums8. 0 News from Americe
8.15 Easy Aces9.0 These Old Shades
8.16 Women of Courage9.30. New recordings10. O Diggers’ session10.30 Preview of Week-end Sport11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

37B CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News fromLondon
. O Fashion’s Fancies
0 Aunt Daisy45 Morning Reflections
Q Tena and Tim
Piano Parade
5
For Richer, for Poorer
Big Sister11.15 Melody Without Words11.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne

12. 0 Luncheon session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News fromLondon
1.45 Personal Album
2. 0 Melody that Pleases2.30 Home Service’ session3.0 For Ever Young3.30 Keyboard and Console3.45 Variety4.30 Headline News, followed byHealth and Beauty session (Joan)
6. 0 All Over the Place
6.15 News from London
6.30 Hymns at Eventide6.45 Film Favourites7.0 Sports Preview7.15 The Money Machine7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
7.45 John Halifax, Gentleman
8. 0 News from America
8.20 Easy Aces8.46 Men of To-morrow9.0 These Old Shades
8.15 Women of Courage9.30 Variety10. 0 Reserved
10.30 "The Toff’: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
11. 0 News from London
11.15 In Lighter Vein
12. 0 Close down

ZB. QOad
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News fromLondon9.0 Aunt ren.

©10. 0 Tena and Tim
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News fromLondon
2.30 Home Service _ session3.0 For Ever Young3.30 Those Happy Gilmans4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session5. 0 The Children’s session
6. 0 These You Have Loved

>>

6.15 News from London
6.30 These You Have Loved7.15 The Money Machine7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
7.45 Preview of the Week-end
Sport8. 0 News from America
8.15 Easy Aces8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo
9. 0 These Old Shades9.15 Women of Courage0.30 Racing Preview2.0 Close down

PALMERSTON Nth,22, 1400 ke. 214 m.
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News fromL

5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 News from London
7.15 The Money Machine
8. 0 News from America8.5 For Ever Young
8.20 Easy Aces
8.35
page He
Line Theatre

U.S. War pt. programme)
9. 0 These Old Shades
9.40 Preview of the week-end
Sport (Fred Murphy)
0. 0 Close down’

ondon
9.-0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-
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Saturday, July 17

bo ee
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News fromLondon
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Gran
9.30 rice Tribunal
9.45 Morning reflections12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes12.16 & 1.15 p.m, News fromLondon
12.30 The Gardening session(John Henry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan4.0 The Bing Crosby (U.S.
4
War Department) Show30 Headline News45 The Milestone Club (Thea)
O Thea and the Sunbeams45 Sports session (Bill Mere-dith)
O Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 News from London6.30 This is Magic7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
7.45 Talking Drums8. 0 News from America8.5 That’s How it Started8.20 The Money Machine8.45 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
9. 0 These Old Shades9.15 Cavalcade of Music inN.Z.
10. 0 New Dance Hits from Over-
seas
11. 0 News from London12. 0 Close down
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27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 845a.m. News fromLondon
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Kathleen) ‘9.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 The ardening session("Snowy"’)10.15 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
10.30 Variety programme11.30 Happiness Club session12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News fromLondon
2.15 Variety and sports flashes3. 0 First Sports Summary3.50 Second Sports ser iret ®4. 0 The Bing Crosby (U.S. War
Department) programme4.30 News from London
6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 News from London6.45 Sports results (Bill King)7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!n
Talking Drums
News from AmericaThat’s How it Started!
The Money Machine
These Old Shades

. Cavalcade of Music in New
Zealand
9.30 Variety10. 0 Dance time
10.30 Down Beat (A U.S. War
Department programme), fea--, Guy Lombardo ;

11. 0 ews from London
11.15 Dance time (continued)12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. News fromLondon
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies8.20 To-day’s Sport ("The
io xk,9. 0 achelor Girls’ session
raul)9.30 ariety Parade10. 0 Songs for the Family10.15 Love for a Day11. The Brighter Side11.30 Gardening session (David)12. O Luncheon session :

12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News fromLondon
1. 0 Radio Doctor
1.30 Passing Parade and SportsFlashes
3. 0 Studio presentation4. 0 The Bing Crosby (U.S. War
Department) programme4.30 Headline News
4.50 Racing Summary (‘TheToff"
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5. 0 Children’s session5.15 Juveniles entertain5.30 Music for the Early Even-
5.4 Sports results
6. 0 Streamlined Fairy. Tales6.15 News from London

The Story Behind the SongWhat’s New?
Personal Album
Rambles in Rhythm
hae
Lone Ranger Ride@

First Light Fraser
News from America
That’s How it Started
The Money Machine
Talking Drums
These Old Shades
Cavalcade of Music in Newaland
Music for the Stay-at-Home
Dancing time
News from London
Close down

A7ZB DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News fromLondon
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News from
London
1. 0 Of Interest to Men
2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes4.0 The Bing Crosby (U.S,War Dept.) programme4.30 News from London
5. 0 The Children’s session, Ine
cluding Robin Hood5.30 Did You Ever Wonder?
5.45
The Garden Club of their

6. O Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 News from London
Talking DrumsThe Sports Results
Rambles in Rhythm
The Lone Ranger Rided
News from America
That’s How It Started
The Money MachineThis is True
These Old Shades
Cavalcade of Music In
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Band Waggon
Broadcast of the Town HallSOnago
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nce
O News from London
1.15 Further Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
12. 0 Close down
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27, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from
London* 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Halfour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 News from London
6.45 Sports results §(Freg
(Murphy)7.16 Gardening session7.30 Cavalcade of Musio iNew Zealand
8. 0 News from America8.15 The Money Machine
8.30 Saturda

ane Special9. 0 ‘These Old Shades9.15 From Our Overseas Library9.30 Dance Time
10.30 Close down

Icxckis

J255182 Stop that E:PS.HAFEGTuALMMEDY
Be prepared for anyCough with emergency and keep
DETTOL the modern
antiseptic, in your First

ROM BAXTERS Aidkit. Dettol i6 your
protection against infec-

RBSERVEE LUNG PRESERVER tion. Take action now 1 4977 Go to your chemist and
The Time-Tested buy 4 bottle: 1

BAXTERSLID RemedyDed~ Reckitt 6 Colman (NewZealand) Llmitedetu Geaies FAa PharmaceuticdlDepl,Bond95,Dunedla
'Poisonous'

NEW ZEALAND LISTENER,Jucy 9 28

Antiseptic

DETTOL
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